

WBUD050015352023



Sess Case No 210 of 2023

Order No. 19

Dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for ER of WWA of CSW1 and for evidence if possible.

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

Three accused persons remain absent without any step. There is resolution of local Bar Association, not to pass any adverse order. No ER of WWA is received. No witness is present.

To 07.05.2026 ER of WWA of CSW1 and for evidence if possible.

D/C by me

ASJ, FTC 1<sup>st</sup>  
Islampur,U/D.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
FTC 1<sup>st</sup> Court, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.  
(J.O Code WB 00688)